(249) 60m - 2eny - Finale B
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Meno
SIMLOVICOVA Maéria
POLYAKOVA Séra
CHLEPKOVA Susanna
VLCKOVA Anna
DERMEKOVA Patricia
SVECOVA Natélia
ZAPLETALOVA Emma
CHVILOVA Eliska

Halové majstrovstva SsAZ
Bratislava 06.02.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 28. 4. 2024 o 23:23

Nar.

1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1996
2000
1994

Klub / Krajina

Atletika Nové Mesto nad Vahom
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
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Vykon
7,93
7,94
8,09
821
8,30
8,36
DNF
DNS
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